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Final Results
Klonkku SRA Cup 3/2024

2024-03-23
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Klonkku SRA Cup 3/2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 380.9736 10. Pasi Kumpulainen Open J - FIN 12648

2 92.46 352.2549 5. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

3 82.83 315.5794 4. Teemu Leino Open - - FIN 11133

4 76.52 291.5230 49. Tero Mara Open - - FIN 13359

5 69.03 262.9691 36. Pasi Sauvolainen Open J S - FIN 14114

6 68.58 261.2849 42. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

7 68.45 260.7929 56. Jussi Jaurola Open J - FIN 13319

8 63.47 241.7868 43. Niklas Ronkainen Open J - FIN

9 56.82 216.4694 2. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

10 56.17 214.0093 52. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

11 56.12 213.7987 54. Olli Hämäläinen Open J - FIN 15002

12 53.57 204.0761 22. Christer Lindqvist Open J - FIN 12893

13 51.86 197.5881 30. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

14 50.55 192.5694 1. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open - - FIN 10958

15 49.04 186.8259 11. Petri Lamberg Open - - FIN 11301

16 48.91 186.3432 62. Joni Norppa Open - - FIN 10727

17 44.92 171.1244 50. Sander Toomla Open J - FIN 14126

18 37.56 143.0760 59. Jukka Kirjavainen Open - - FIN 13494

19 32.89 125.3114 14. Petri Haverinen Open J - FIN 13496

20 25.56 97.3890 13. Misa Laamanen Open J S - FIN 22251691

21 19.42 73.9838 28. Timo Järnfors Open S - FIN 3645
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Klonkku SRA Cup 3/2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 377.0770 48. Hannu Salin Standard - - FIN 9060

2 75.32 284.0160 73. Antti Kettunen Standard - - FIN 7589

3 73.28 276.3253 66. Harri Hellgren Standard - - FIN 11780

4 66.44 250.5123 72. Mikko Lehtinen Standard - - FIN 5642

5 63.20 238.3107 47. Matti Koskinen Standard J - FIN 15149

6 60.46 227.9920 29. Niklas Högström Standard J - FIN 14079

7 57.54 216.9525 18. Teemu Lehto Standard J - FIN 14526

8 55.88 210.7052 12. Roope Brander Standard J - FIN 13498

9 55.33 208.6455 32. Aki Pakarinen Standard J - FIN

10 54.36 204.9766 61. Antti Junttila Standard - - FIN 12808

11 52.83 199.1930 21. Kendy Nguyen Standard - - FIN 13835

12 49.64 187.1956 25. Lari Koskinen Standard J - FIN 15141

13 47.70 179.8644 51. Joni Havukainen Standard J - FIN 14934

14 46.82 176.5315 45. Joni Valkonen Standard J - FIN 15057

15 40.04 150.9724 7. Kaj Cederberg Standard J S - FIN

16 37.16 140.1085 27. Jani Tuominen Standard J - FIN 12896

17 36.81 138.8026 55. Panu Kauppinen Standard J - FIN 12578

18 33.70 127.0564 44. Jouni Ahtiainen Standard J - FIN 15180

19 31.60 119.1536 39. Christian Nikkanen Standard J - FIN 13493

20 31.58 119.0643 46. Anssi Tarna Standard J S - FIN 15030

21 31.48 118.7071 40. Kalle Cederström Standard J S - FIN 15011

22 19.51 73.5785 15. Eero Kaunela Standard J - FIN 14371
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Klonkku SRA Cup 3/2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 339.2595 17. Sami Nikki Military - - FIN 11449

2 85.35 289.5565 71. Otto Kinnari Military - - FIN 12171

3 59.50 201.8613 19. Salla Rantanen Military L J - FIN 13507

4 58.99 200.1391 26. Mika Lahtinen Military - - FIN 11143

5 48.53 164.6456 58. Mohamad Hasan Military J - FIN 14166

6 39.87 135.2488 34. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

7 23.94 81.2195 24. Antti Viiru Military J S - FIN 14633
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Klonkku SRA Cup 3/2024 - Results

FM 9

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 361.9234 6. Markus Nybonn FM 9 - - FIN 6427

2 83.42 301.9148 3. Henri Heikel FM 9 J - FIN 13247

3 55.11 199.4388 41. Olli Mikkonen FM 9 - - FIN 11140

4 43.99 159.2041 64. Ossi Ahola FM 9 - - FIN 11142

5 27.17 98.3522 9. Jukka Hopeavuori FM 9 S - FIN 2613
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Klonkku SRA Cup 3/2024 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 380.9736 10. Pasi Kumpulainen Open J - FIN 12648

2 69.03 262.9691 36. Pasi Sauvolainen Open J S - FIN 14114

3 68.45 260.7929 56. Jussi Jaurola Open J - FIN 13319

4 63.47 241.7869 43. Niklas Ronkainen Open J - FIN

5 56.12 213.7987 54. Olli Hämäläinen Open J - FIN 15002

6 53.57 204.0761 22. Christer Lindqvist Open J - FIN 12893

7 44.92 171.1244 50. Sander Toomla Open J - FIN 14126

8 32.89 125.3114 14. Petri Haverinen Open J - FIN 13496

9 25.56 97.3890 13. Misa Laamanen Open J S - FIN 22251691
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Klonkku SRA Cup 3/2024 - Results

STANDARD JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 238.3108 47. Matti Koskinen Standard J - FIN 15149

2 95.67 227.9920 29. Niklas Högström Standard J - FIN 14079

3 91.04 216.9525 18. Teemu Lehto Standard J - FIN 14526

4 88.42 210.7053 12. Roope Brander Standard J - FIN 13498

5 87.55 208.6456 32. Aki Pakarinen Standard J - FIN

6 78.55 187.1957 25. Lari Koskinen Standard J - FIN 15141

7 75.47 179.8644 51. Joni Havukainen Standard J - FIN 14934

8 74.08 176.5316 45. Joni Valkonen Standard J - FIN 15057

9 63.35 150.9724 7. Kaj Cederberg Standard J S - FIN

10 58.79 140.1085 27. Jani Tuominen Standard J - FIN 12896

11 58.24 138.8025 55. Panu Kauppinen Standard J - FIN 12578

12 53.32 127.0564 44. Jouni Ahtiainen Standard J - FIN 15180

13 50.00 119.1536 39. Christian Nikkanen Standard J - FIN 13493

14 49.96 119.0643 46. Anssi Tarna Standard J S - FIN 15030

15 49.81 118.7071 40. Kalle Cederström Standard J S - FIN 15011

16 30.88 73.5785 15. Eero Kaunela Standard J - FIN 14371


